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2018 NFL Picks Standings

Mon Feb 4 8:23pm ET

TEAM

K-Fed

Inglourious Basterds
Boats 'N Hoes

BIG BUTTS!

Buc Her Right In The Percy
Chalupa Batman's Mom
Fighting Polish

Luck Be A Lady
Straight Butta

Team NiAfAto

The Big Fat Cocks

the RUCKUS
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PCT
0.430

0.045
0.037
0.025
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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